
* All batteries supplied under the EMS part numbers highlighted above are Panasonic Powerline type.

FireCell Product

Callpoint

Detector

Combined Sounder & 

Detector

Sounder / Sounder-Strobe 

or Visual Indicator

Input/Output Unit

Wireless Door Control 

(WDC)

Battery Qty

6 x AA Alkaline cells

6 x AA Alkaline cells

3 x AA Alkaline cells

3 x C Alkaline cells

3 x AA Alkaline cells

3 x C Alkaline cells

6 x AA Alkaline cells

2 x C Alkaline cells

EMS Part No(s) *

FC-809-000

FC-809-000

FC-809-000

FC-810-000

FC-809-000

FC-810-000

FC-809-000

FC-810-000

Panasonic Ref

LR6AD Powerline

LR6AD Powerline

LR6AD Powerline

LR14AD Powerline

LR6AD Powerline

LR14AD Powerline

LR6AD Powerline

LR14AD Powerline

Varta Ref

4006

4006

4006

4014

4006

4014

4006

4014

FireCell Product

RCC

Batteries Qty

1x 6V 4Ah

EMS Part No

FC-006-004

Yuasa Ref

NP4-6

Speci�ed Batteries 
for FireCell Devices

Fitting of an incorrect battery type invalidates the product certi�cation 
and may result in poor performance. EMS speci�ed batteries are outlined 
within this document.!
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Overview

Wireless Field Devices

Radio Cluster Communicator (RCC)


